Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q1 Gender:

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

Female 58.76%

Male 41.24%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Female 58.76% 57
Male 41.24% 40
TOTAL

97
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Q2 Campus

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1
Chuuk Campus

Kosrae Campus I 2.06%

Pohnpei Campus - 10.31%

Yap Campus I 3.09%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Chuuk Campus 0.00%
Kosrae Campus 2.06%
National Campus 84.54%
Pohnpei Campus 10.31%

Yap Campus 3.09%
TOTAL

2/64

82

10

97



Freshmen

Sophomore

ANSWER CHOICES

Freshmen
Sophomore
3rd Year

4th Year
TOTAL

3rd Year

4th Year

0%

3.13%

10%

Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

20%

Q3 Classification:

Answered: 96

21.88%

30%

31.25%

43.75%

40% 50%

3/64

Skipped: 2

60% 70%

RESPONSES
31.25%

43.75%
21.88%

3.13%

80%

90% 100%

30

42

21

96



ANSWER CHOICES

New
Continuing
Transfer

Returning
TOTAL
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Q4 Registration Status:

Answered: 89  Skipped: 9

New 19.10%

Continuing 71.91%

Transfer 2.25%

Returning 6.74%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
19.10%

71.91%
2.25%

6.74%

4 /64

90% 100%

17

64

89



Kosrae -
Pohnpei
Yap -
Other (please
specify)I 2.06%
0% 10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Chuuk
Kosrae
Pohnpei
Yap
Other (please specify)
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 pohnpei
2 USA

Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

12.37%

11.34%

12.37%

20%

Q5 State of Origin:

Answered: 97

30%

40% 50%

5/64

Skipped: 1

61.86%

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
12.37%

11.34%
61.86%
12.37%

2.06%

90% 100%

DATE
8/17/2018 2:22 PM
8/17/2018 6:24 AM

12

11

60

12

97
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Q6 Please indicate your residential status:

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

Staying with .
family/relat... 83.16%

Staying in the

0,
Residence Ha... 9:47%
Stayingina 7.37%
rented... :
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Staying with family/relative(s)/guardian(s) 83.16%

Staying in the Residence Hall (COM-FSM Dorms) 9.47%
7.37%

Staying in a rented house/apartment

TOTAL

6 /64

79

95



100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Associate of Arts (AA)

Associate of Science (AS)
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Q7 Please indicate your degree type:

Answered: 98  Skipped: 0

37.76% 38.78%

9.18%
2.04% 3.06%
|
Associate  Associate Associate  Certifica Third
of Arts of of te of Year
(AA) Science Applied Achieveme Certifica
(AS) Scienc... nt (CA) te of...

Associate of Applied Science (AAS)

Certificate of Achievement (CA)

Third Year Certificate of Achievement (TYC)

Undecided

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 nursing

2 3rd/BA

3 Bacherlor of Arts in Education
4 BA

7164

5.10% 4.08%

Undecided Other
(please
specify)

RESPONSES
37.76%

38.78%
2.04%
9.18%
3.06%
5.10%

4.08%

DATE

8/20/2018 3:59 PM
8/20/2018 2:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:57 PM

37

38

98
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Q8 Please indicate your maijor:

Answered: 36

Liberal
Arts/Health... - N.1%
Health Career 5)56%

Opportunity...

Pre-Teacher
Preparation

Micronesian

Studies 19.44%

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Liberal Arts

Liberal Arts/Health Career Opportunity Program (LA/HCOP)
Health Career Opportunity Program (HCOP)

Pre-Teacher Preparation

Micronesian Studies
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

25.00%

40%

38.89%

8 /64

50%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
38.89%

11.11%
5.56%
25.00%

19.44%

DATE

14

36
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Q9 Please indicate your maijor:

Answered: 39  Skipped: 59
Agriculture
and Natural... . 5.13%

Business .
AdminiStration _ 35.90 A)

Computer

Information... 15.38%

Hospitality
and Tourism...

Marine Science . 5.13%
Public Health . 5.13%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agriculture and Natural Resources Management (ANRM) 5.13%
Business Administration 35.90%
Computer Information System (CIS) 15.38%
Hospitality and Tourism Management (HTM) 0.00%

Marine Science 5.13%

Public Health 5.13%
Nursing 33.33%
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.

9/64
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Q10 Please indicate your maijor:

Answered: 2  Skipped: 96

Building
Technology
Electronic Pl
Technology 50.00%
Telecommunicati 50.00%

ons Technology

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Building Technology 0.00%

Electronic Technology 50.00%
50.00%

Telecommunications Technology
TOTAL

10/ 64
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Q11 Please indicate your maijor:

Answered: 3

Agriculture
and FOOd... _ 66.670/0

Bookkeeping

Building
Maintenance

Cabinet/Furnitu
re Making

Carpentry

Construction
Electricity

Community
Health...

Electronic
Engineering...

Career
Education-Mo". _ 33'33%

Nursing
Assistant

Public Health

Refrigeration
and Air...

Secretarial
Science

Trail Counselor

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Agriculture and Food Technology (AFT)
Bookkeeping

Building Maintenance
Cabinet/Furniture Making

Carpentry

40% 50%

11/ 64

Skipped: 95

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
66.67%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Construction Electricity 0.00%
Community Health Science-Health Assistant Training Program 0.00%
Electronic Engineering Technology 0.00%
Career Education-Motor Vehicle Maintenance 33.33%
Nursing Assistant 0.00%
Public Health 0.00%
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 0.00%
Secretarial Science 0.00%
Trail Counselor 0.00%
TOTAL

12/ 64
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Q12 Please indicate your major:

Accounting

General
Business

Specialist in
Public Health

Teacher
Preparation-...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Accounting

General Business
Specialist in Public Health

Teacher Preparation-Elementary

TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Agriculture

Answered: 5  Skipped: 93

20.00%

20.00%

60.00%

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

13 /64

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
20.00%

20.00%
0.00%

60.00%

DATE
8/17/2018 9:29 PM



ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 81

#

1 10
2 8
3 10
4 8
5 8
6 9
7 10
8 8
9 10
10 10
11 6
12 10
13 7
14 10
15 10
16 10
17 10
18 5
19 6
20 10
21 6
22 6

Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q13 Hours set for the registration.

Answered: 81

AVERAGE NUMBER

14 / 64

Skipped: 17

TOTAL NUMBER

635

10

RESPONSES

DATE

9/7/2018 10:23 AM
9/5/2018 3:23 PM
9/3/2018 12:30 PM
8/31/2018 1:10 PM
8/31/2018 9:57 AM
8/30/2018 10:54 PM
8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8/22/2018 3:56 PM
8/22/2018 11:59 AM
8/22/2018 8:22 AM
8/22/2018 12:59 AM
8/21/2018 4:51 PM
8/21/2018 1:47 PM
8/21/2018 8:53 AM
8/20/2018 7:43 PM
8/20/2018 5:02 PM
8/20/2018 4:03 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:59 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM

81
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27
28
29
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
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8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q14 Forms used for registration

Answered: 81  Skipped: 17

8
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 653
Total Respondents: 81
# DATE
1 10 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 9 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 8 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8 9 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
9 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
10 4 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
11 9 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
12 7 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
13 9 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
14 10 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
15 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
16 10 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
17 9 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
18 5 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
19 7 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
20 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
21 10 8/20/2018 2:58 PM
22 6 8/20/2018 2:54 PM

17 / 64
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27
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29
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31
32
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34
35
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38
39
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41
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44
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49
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51
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8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
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8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q15 Location used for registration

Answered: 83  Skipped: 15

8
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 664
Total Respondents: 83
# DATE
1 10 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 10 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 10 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 1 8/30/2018 10:52 PM
8 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
9 7 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
10 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
11 3 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
12 9 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
13 10 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
14 9 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
15 10 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
16 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
17 10 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
18 10 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
19 5 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
20 5 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
21 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
22 7 8/20/2018 2:59 PM

20 /64
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8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
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8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q16 Lay-out (set-up) used for registration.

Answered: 80  Skipped: 18

8
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 639
Total Respondents: 80
# DATE
1 10 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 9 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 6 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8 9 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
9 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
10 7 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
11 9 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
12 6 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
13 7 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
14 10 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
15 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
16 10 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
17 7 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
18 5 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
19 6 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
20 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
21 6 8/20/2018 2:59 PM
22 10 8/20/2018 2:58 PM

23 /64
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8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
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8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q17 Helpfulness of Admission & Records Staff

Answered: 81  Skipped: 17

8
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 685 81
Total Respondents: 81
# DATE
1 10 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 10 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 10 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8 10 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
9 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
10 9 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
11 9 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
12 5 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
13 9 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
14 10 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
15 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
16 5 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
17 8 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
18 5 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
19 8 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
20 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
21 6 8/20/2018 2:59 PM
22 10 8/20/2018 2:58 PM

26 /64
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8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
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8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q18 Helpfulness of Financial Aid Office.

Answered: 84  Skipped: 14

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER

Total Respondents: 84
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10

RESPONSES

DATE

9/7/2018 10:23 AM
9/5/2018 3:23 PM
9/3/2018 12:30 PM
8/31/2018 1:10 PM
8/31/2018 9:57 AM
8/30/2018 10:54 PM
8/30/2018 10:52 PM
8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8/22/2018 3:56 PM
8/22/2018 3:47 PM
8/22/2018 11:59 AM
8/22/2018 8:22 AM
8/22/2018 12:59 AM
8/21/2018 4:51 PM
8/21/2018 1:47 PM
8/21/2018 8:53 AM
8/20/2018 7:43 PM
8/20/2018 5:02 PM
8/20/2018 4:03 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:01 PM
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8/20/2018 2:59 PM
8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
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8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q19 Helpfulness of Business Office Staff.

Answered: 82  Skipped: 16

8
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 692
Total Respondents: 82
# DATE
1 3 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 10 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 10 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 8 8/30/2018 10:52 PM
8 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
9 10 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
10 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
11 8 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
12 8 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
13 9 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
14 9 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
15 10 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
16 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
17 8 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
18 10 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
19 5 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
20 5 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
21 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
22 6 8/20/2018 2:59 PM
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8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
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8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q20 Helpfulness of Peer Coaches/Peer Advisors.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 15

8
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 673
Total Respondents: 83
# DATE
1 4 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 9 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 10 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 9 8/30/2018 10:52 PM
8 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
9 5 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
10 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
11 7 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
12 7 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
13 3 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
14 10 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
15 9 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
16 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
17 10 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
18 10 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
19 10 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
20 10 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
21 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
22 6 8/20/2018 2:59 PM
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8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
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8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q21 Helpfulness of Information Technology Office Staff.

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 83

#

1 4
2 10
3 10
4 10
5 10
6 10
7 9
8 10
9 4
10 10
11 8
12 9
13 8
14 10
15 9
16 10
17 10
18 9
19 6
20 7
21 10
22 6

Answered: 83

AVERAGE NUMBER

38 /64

Skipped: 15

TOTAL NUMBER

684

10

RESPONSES

DATE

9/7/2018 10:23 AM
9/5/2018 3:23 PM
9/3/2018 12:30 PM
8/31/2018 1:10 PM
8/31/2018 9:57 AM
8/30/2018 10:54 PM
8/30/2018 10:52 PM
8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8/22/2018 3:56 PM
8/22/2018 11:59 AM
8/22/2018 8:22 AM
8/22/2018 12:59 AM
8/21/2018 4:51 PM
8/21/2018 1:47 PM
8/21/2018 8:53 AM
8/20/2018 7:43 PM
8/20/2018 5:02 PM
8/20/2018 4:03 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:59 PM
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8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
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8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q22 Academic advising courses for my program.

Answered: 82  Skipped: 16

8
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 691 82
Total Respondents: 82
# DATE
1 10 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 10 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:30 PM
4 10 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
5 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
6 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
7 10 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8 3 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
9 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
10 10 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
11 7 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
12 7 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
13 10 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
14 9 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
15 10 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
16 5 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
17 10 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
18 6 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
19 0 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
20 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
21 6 8/20/2018 2:59 PM
22 8 8/20/2018 2:58 PM
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8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
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8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q23 Availability of courses for my program.

Answered: 79  Skipped: 19

8

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

8 632 79

Total Respondents: 79
# DATE
1 6 9/7/2018 10:23 AM
2 8 9/5/2018 3:23 PM
3 9 8/31/2018 1:10 PM
4 10 8/31/2018 9:57 AM
5 10 8/30/2018 10:54 PM
6 9 8/28/2018 7:56 PM
7 3 8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8 10 8/22/2018 3:56 PM
9 8 8/22/2018 11:59 AM
10 6 8/22/2018 8:22 AM
11 7 8/22/2018 12:59 AM
12 6 8/21/2018 4:51 PM
13 7 8/21/2018 1:47 PM
14 9 8/21/2018 8:53 AM
15 10 8/20/2018 7:43 PM
16 10 8/20/2018 5:02 PM
17 5 8/20/2018 4:03 PM
18 5 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
19 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
20 6 8/20/2018 2:59 PM
21 8 8/20/2018 2:58 PM
22 6 8/20/2018 2:54 PM
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8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
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8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM



ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 80

#

1 10
2 8
3 10
4 5
5 10
6 10
7 6
8 10
9 9
10 8
11 3
12 8
13 7
14 9
15 10
16 10
17 3
18 5
19 10
20 6
21 10
22 6

Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

Q24 Bill paying process.

Answered: 80  Skipped: 18

8
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
8 651 80
DATE

9/7/2018 10:23 AM
9/5/2018 3:23 PM
9/3/2018 12:30 PM
8/31/2018 1:10 PM
8/30/2018 10:54 PM
8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8/22/2018 3:56 PM
8/22/2018 11:59 AM
8/22/2018 8:22 AM
8/22/2018 12:59 AM
8/21/2018 4:51 PM
8/21/2018 1:47 PM
8/21/2018 8:53 AM
8/20/2018 7:43 PM
8/20/2018 5:02 PM
8/20/2018 4:03 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:59 PM
8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
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8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

10

Student Registration Survey - Fall 2018

49 / 64

8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q25 Time involved in completing the registration process.

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 82

#

1 10
2 9
3 10
4 8
5 10
6 10
7 10
8 6
9 10
10 10
11 8
12 9
13 8
14 10
15 10
16 9
17 7
18 4
19 5
20 10
21 6
22 10

Answered: 82  Skipped: 16
8
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER
8 673
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10

RESPONSES

DATE

9/7/2018 10:23 AM
9/5/2018 3:23 PM
9/3/2018 12:30 PM
8/31/2018 1:10 PM
8/31/2018 9:57 AM
8/30/2018 10:54 PM
8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8/22/2018 3:56 PM
8/22/2018 11:59 AM
8/22/2018 8:22 AM
8/22/2018 12:59 AM
8/21/2018 4:51 PM
8/21/2018 1:47 PM
8/21/2018 8:53 AM
8/20/2018 7:43 PM
8/20/2018 5:02 PM
8/20/2018 4:03 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:59 PM
8/20/2018 2:58 PM
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8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
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8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q26 Overall satisfaction with the registration process.

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 81

#

1 8
2 9
3 10
4 7
5 10
6 10
7 10
8 8
9 10
10 10
11 8
12 7
13 9
14 8
15 10
16 10
17 8
18 10
19 5
20 10
21 6
22 6

Answered: 81  Skipped: 17
9
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER
9 694

53 /64

10

RESPONSES

DATE

9/7/2018 10:23 AM
9/5/2018 3:23 PM
9/3/2018 12:30 PM
8/31/2018 1:10 PM
8/31/2018 9:57 AM
8/30/2018 10:54 PM
8/28/2018 7:56 PM
8/24/2018 8:14 AM
8/22/2018 3:56 PM
8/22/2018 11:59 AM
8/22/2018 8:22 AM
8/22/2018 12:59 AM
8/21/2018 4:51 PM
8/21/2018 1:47 PM
8/21/2018 8:53 AM
8/20/2018 7:43 PM
8/20/2018 5:02 PM
8/20/2018 4:03 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:59 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
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8/20/2018 2:51 PM
8/20/2018 2:48 PM
8/20/2018 2:46 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:41 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:29 PM
8/20/2018 2:27 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:18 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:15 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:11 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:08 PM
8/20/2018 2:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 1:59 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:51 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
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8/20/2018 1:43 PM
8/20/2018 1:41 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:36 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:32 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:28 PM
8/20/2018 12:51 PM
8/20/2018 9:36 AM
8/20/2018 8:39 AM
8/19/2018 9:33 PM
8/18/2018 12:06 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:24 PM
8/17/2018 9:24 AM
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Q27 Please let us know how you will pay for your classes this semester. |

am able to finance my spring semester courses

Answered: 81 Skipped: 17

Supplemental .
Education Gr... 9.88%
Congressional - 0.88%
assistance

State

scholarship... 8.64%
PELL grant
Family o
assistance 6.17%

Personal . 7.41%
payment (poc...
US VA
educational... I 3.70%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Supplemental Education Grant (SEG)
Congressional assistance

State scholarship assistance

PELL grant

Family assistance

Personal payment (pocket money)

US VA educational assistance

Total Respondents: 81

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.
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. (Check all that apply):

87-:65%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
9.88%

9.88%
8.64%
87.65%
6.17%
7.41%

3.70%

DATE
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Q28 How did you find out about the registration?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 16

Heard about

0
the... 2.44%

Through

0,
internet/soc... 64.63%

Heard it from

0,
families and... 35.37%
Other 15.85%
promotions:...
0% 10%  20%  30% 40%  50% 60%  70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES

Heard about the announcement on the radio
Through internet/social media (COM-FSM news feed, tweeter, Facebook, etc.)
Heard it from families and friends

Other promotions: Flyers, billboards, etc.

Total Respondents: 82

57 /64

RESPONSES

2.44% 2
64.63% 53
35.37% 29
15.85% 13
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Q29 On a scale of 0 (zero=Very Unsafe) to 10 (ten=Very Safe), indicate
the degree to which you feel safe and secure on campus.

Answered: 80  Skipped: 18

9
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
9 704
Total Respondents: 80
# DATE
1 9 9/7/2018 10:24 AM
2 10 9/5/2018 3:25 PM
3 10 9/3/2018 12:31 PM
4 8 8/31/2018 1:12 PM
5 8 8/31/2018 9:59 AM
6 10 8/24/2018 8:15 AM
7 10 8/22/2018 3:57 PM
8 10 8/22/2018 12:00 PM
9 8 8/22/2018 8:24 AM
10 5 8/22/2018 1:02 AM
11 10 8/21/2018 4:52 PM
12 8 8/21/2018 1:51 PM
13 10 8/21/2018 8:55 AM
14 8 8/20/2018 7:44 PM
15 10 8/20/2018 5:03 PM
16 10 8/20/2018 4:05 PM
17 8 8/20/2018 3:02 PM
18 10 8/20/2018 3:01 PM
19 7 8/20/2018 3:00 PM
20 10 8/20/2018 2:58 PM
21 10 8/20/2018 2:53 PM
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8/20/2018 2:47 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:43 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:40 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:30 PM
8/20/2018 2:28 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:24 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:19 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
8/20/2018 2:16 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:12 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:09 PM
8/20/2018 2:09 PM
8/20/2018 2:07 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:00 PM
8/20/2018 1:58 PM
8/20/2018 1:57 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:53 PM
8/20/2018 1:52 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
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8/20/2018 1:44 PM
8/20/2018 1:42 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:35 PM
8/20/2018 1:34 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:29 PM
8/20/2018 12:54 PM
8/20/2018 9:39 AM
8/20/2018 8:47 AM
8/19/2018 9:34 PM
8/18/2018 12:07 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:27 PM
8/17/2018 9:44 AM
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(Please write down your comments below)

Answered: 69  Skipped: 29

RESPONSES

to earn a degree

Last July

its the best

To be able to complete my goals and to reach my future career.
to learn more...

to complete my associates degree ad graduate

Because it's the only college here on pohnpei and | can afford it

it is the first choice i had since it is closer to home and probably the only college i can at least enroll
in without owing that much

Affordable and closer to home .

Accessible

The only college here in Pohnpei.

because its a good place for a new start and also because its closer to families and friends.
| need education!

college experience

i wanted to finish and get my degree

to improve my skills and gain more knowledge

because my dad wants me to stay here for a while

Because i would like to get my certificate and reach my full potential in my field of study
it's close to home

earn my degree and knowledge

because i want to broaden my knowledge in the major i'm in
because i believe it is the right college to start with

to have better life

because i want to stay to my home

because it is where i passed and t is where my major is in.
because it is the easiest way

most convenient at the time

easy access

easy access

i want to graduate from COM

because to have a better future

graduate from college and get a job

just to see how i will achieve my goals

61/64

Q30 Why did you decide to enroll at the College of Micronesia-FSM?

DATE

9/7/2018 10:24 AM
9/5/2018 3:25 PM
9/3/2018 12:31 PM
8/31/2018 1:12 PM
8/31/2018 9:59 AM
8/24/2018 8:15 AM
8/22/2018 12:00 PM
8/22/2018 8:24 AM

8/21/2018 4:52 PM
8/21/2018 1:51 PM
8/21/2018 8:55 AM
8/20/2018 4:05 PM
8/20/2018 3:02 PM
8/20/2018 3:00 PM
8/20/2018 2:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 2:53 PM
8/20/2018 2:47 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:43 PM
8/20/2018 2:42 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:37 PM
8/20/2018 2:36 PM
8/20/2018 2:34 PM
8/20/2018 2:33 PM
8/20/2018 2:31 PM
8/20/2018 2:28 PM
8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:21 PM
8/20/2018 2:20 PM
8/20/2018 2:19 PM
8/20/2018 2:17 PM
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i'm a continuing student

Because i'd like to have a little experience in college here on island before going abroad
because i had to

family almost beat me up...lol

much closer to home has a 4-year program with UOG for my major

i wanted to start out from here and then go to universities

this is the only college that close to my home island. i decided to attend COM
Finish degree

Because it more closer to my state

education is a must

Need education

the only college in Pohnpei

cause it near my house

i want to enroll this semester to further my studies/educations

Because i want to finish my studies so i can help my community

i know that this campus exist in great opportunity. so i live to seek new information
continue career in life

to further my studies

need education

closer to home

only college

COM-FSM is closer to home and is the capstone for higher education

Well this is the closest college we had in Pohnpei and | heard that this college is useful and helpful
Finish up my degree

No choice

Because it is closer to family

To graduate

Closer to home

Because it is the college closer to home and it makes me feel safe

S0, i can finish my college life and find a better job

i believe this college is the gate way to my future career

Because this is the only college where | make it on the comet and also it is the only college on
pohnpei.

Because it is closer to my families
to finish my degree
Because its the only college in the FSM

| want to expand my skills and knowledges here and achieve a higher education so | can get a
degree that will serve me and my family well in life.
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8/20/2018 2:16 PM
8/20/2018 2:13 PM
8/20/2018 2:12 PM
8/20/2018 2:10 PM
8/20/2018 2:09 PM
8/20/2018 2:07 PM
8/20/2018 2:05 PM
8/20/2018 2:04 PM
8/20/2018 2:02 PM
8/20/2018 2:01 PM
8/20/2018 2:00 PM
8/20/2018 1:57 PM
8/20/2018 1:55 PM
8/20/2018 1:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:53 PM
8/20/2018 1:52 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:48 PM
8/20/2018 1:47 PM
8/20/2018 1:45 PM
8/20/2018 1:44 PM
8/20/2018 1:42 PM
8/20/2018 1:39 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 1:35 PM
8/20/2018 1:33 PM
8/20/2018 1:31 PM
8/20/2018 1:30 PM
8/20/2018 1:29 PM
8/20/2018 12:54 PM
8/20/2018 9:39 AM
8/20/2018 8:47 AM

8/18/2018 12:07 PM
8/17/2018 4:33 PM
8/17/2018 2:27 PM
8/17/2018 9:44 AM
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Q31 What are some positive or negative things that you observed about
the registration process? Please feel free to comment or make
recommendations in this section. (Please write down your comments

10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

below)

Answered: 34  Skipped: 64

RESPONSES
too long line

nothing negative all is well great environment

The registration staffs are very supportive and helpful to student. On the other hand, finishing my

financial aid application took longer period of time for me to finish up.
positive: Refreshing

The registration was overall great but the location was not good

The advisor sometimes dont help much, as we go to them, they told us to fill out our classes and
give it to them to sign. what i am saying is that, they are suppose to tell us which classes are good

for the major and which are not.

The registration process went well. We can also register online.
everything is awesome !!!

lines get hold up, but everything else is fine

step 1 is always the longest wait. open up four lines for it

very good cake

why does it have to be in MITC Building, i prefer admission the most to filled up my registration
forms

the staff was very helpful however the location/space caused a lot of traffic jam. also, had hard
time finding place. no signs to point the way.

tight on where you pay $5. only one person there and that is the only section with plenty of
customers. PLENTY!!

all good

it is really satisfying. the location where it is held is good for its a rainy day
positive thing its easy and have enough time negative tire of waiting the line
all good

i like how the staffs are helpful and that the process is easy. what i don't like that it's slow
slow

inconvenient location

it was fast and workers are nice, honest, respectful

Positive: lots of help negative: none

the negative is there are lost of students

Take too long

no indicated line up. need something like card numbers to indicate next in line
none

Positive: staff are really helpful Negative: the space is too small, why not the gym?

63 /64

DATE

9/7/2018 10:24 AM
9/3/2018 12:31 PM
8/31/2018 1:13 PM

8/31/2018 10:00 AM
8/22/2018 12:01 PM
8/22/2018 8:25 AM

8/21/2018 8:57 AM
8/20/2018 4:06 PM
8/20/2018 2:45 PM
8/20/2018 2:43 PM
8/20/2018 2:38 PM
8/20/2018 2:35 PM

8/20/2018 2:32 PM

8/20/2018 2:28 PM

8/20/2018 2:26 PM
8/20/2018 2:22 PM
8/20/2018 2:19 PM
8/20/2018 2:16 PM
8/20/2018 2:14 PM
8/20/2018 2:12 PM
8/20/2018 2:00 PM
8/20/2018 1:56 PM
8/20/2018 1:53 PM
8/20/2018 1:52 PM
8/20/2018 1:50 PM
8/20/2018 1:46 PM
8/20/2018 1:44 PM
8/20/2018 1:42 PM
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Positive: the staff and the peer coacher is helpful Negative: tired of sitting and waiting

Stay motivated, committed and sacrifice
all good

so far so good

| should say that the registration process is way more clear to me

Perfect
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8/20/2018 1:40 PM
8/20/2018 1:37 PM
8/20/2018 12:54 PM
8/20/2018 9:40 AM
8/17/2018 2:29 PM
8/17/2018 9:47 AM
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